NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

OPEN

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW

REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME

Acre Gona Shine

MC Earn Some Bens

Highrey Cat

GS Lenas Dainty Cat

SJR Tachitas Cata

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Dave Martin

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

$175.00

REG #
5469631

5621878

5277079

5029172

5543620

ENTRY FEE PER HORSE

PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW

OWNER

Dave Martin

Lincoln, NE

MC Performance Horses
Spickard, MO

Paul Pietz

Lakefield, MN

David Hamilton
Stillwater, MN

MC Performance Horses

Spickard, MO

$35.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
1747-01

NEW

66505-01

43052-01

NEW

TOTAL ENTRY FEES

TOTAL PURSE

RIDER

Dave Martin
Lincoln, NE
Stephen Hutchins
Lineville, 1A
Logan Ginkens
Anthon, |1A

Logan Ginkens
Anthon, |A
Stephen Hutchins

Lineville, IA

$175.00

$175.00

MEMBER #

1747-01

NEW

46464-01

46464-01

NEW

SCORE

71

70

60

60

60

MONEY
$105.00

$70.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NNCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

NON PRO

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW

REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME
CR To Tuff To Beat

TR To You

Docs Dualin Ganas

Highrey Cat

Desires Phenom

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Bob Munguia

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

$175.00

REG #
5619542

5646742

4451735

5277079

5533135

ENTRY FEE PER HORSE

PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW

OWNER

Michael Schreck

Dike, 1A

Thomas E & Deborah S Herold
West Point, IA

Roberto & Connie Munguia
Raymond, NE

Paul Pietz

Lakefield, MN

Thomas E & Deborah S Herold
West Point, IA

$35.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
46145-01

25094

59622

66505-01

25094

TOTAL ENTRY FEES

TOTAL PURSE

RIDER

Michael Schreck
Dike, IA

Deborah S Herold
West Point, IA
Roberto Munguia
Raymond, NE
Paul Pietz
Lakefield, MN
Thomas E Herold
West Point, IA

$175.00

$175.00

MEMBER #

46145-01

25094-02

59622-01

66505-01

25094-01

SCORE

73

72

71

60

60

MONEY
$105.00

$70.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269
$25,000 NOVICE HORSE

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW

REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME
Little Believe It

Smoothtalkn Stranger

Sassys Starlight

CLARINDA, IOWA
February 3, 2018

Seth Kirchner

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

3 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE $35.00 TOTAL ENTRY FEES
$105.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW $0.00 TOTAL PURSE
REG # OWNER MEMBER # |RIDER

5497042 David Patee 59957-01 Logan Ginkens
Dakota Dunes, SD Anthon, |1A

5629142 David Patee 59957-01 Logan Ginkens

Anthon, |1A

5551738 Deb Watts 40625-01 Seth Kirchner

Lincoln, NE Clarinda, 1A

$105.00
$105.00
MEMBER # | SCORE 'MONEY
46464-01 60 $35.00
46464-01 60 $35.00
26662-01 60 $35.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

$25,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO
NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW

REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME
TR To You

The Haut Chic

Desires Phenom

Look Im Scootin

El Rey De Ganas

Sassys Starlight

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Bob Munguia

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

6 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE $35.00 TOTAL ENTRY FEES
$210.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW $0.00 TOTAL PURSE
REG # OWNER MEMBER # RIDER

5646742 Thomas E & Deborah S Herold 25094 Deborah S Herold
West Point, |1A West Point, IA

5814232 Michael Schreck (pending) 46145-01 Michael Schreck
Dike, IA Dike, 1A

5533135 Thomas E & Deborah S Herold 25094 Thomas E Herold
West Point, IA West Point, IA

5457655 Ross Edwards 76116-01 Ross Edwards
Elkhorn, NE Elkhorn, NE

4933311 Roberto & Connie Munguia 59622 Roberto Mungiua
Raymond, NE Raymond, NE

5551738 Deb Watts 40625-01 Deb Watts
Lincoln, NE Lincoln, NE

$210.00

$210.00

MEMBER #
25094-02

46145-01

25094-01

76116-01

59622-01

40625-01

SCORE
72

72

71

70

68

60

MONEY
$105.00

$105.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

$50,000 AMATEUR
NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW

REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME

Docs Dualin Ganas

Look Im Scootin

Desires Phenom

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Bob Munguia

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

$105.00

REG #
4451735

5457655

55633135

ENTRY FEE PER HORSE

PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW

OWNER

Roberto & Connie Munguia
Raymond, NE

Ross Edwards

Elkhorn, NE

Thomas E & Deborah S Herold
West Point, IA

$35.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
59622

76116-01

25094

TOTAL ENTRY FEES

TOTAL PURSE

RIDER

Roberto Munguia
Raymond, NE
Ross Edwards
Elkhorn, NE
Thomas E Herold
West Point, 1A

$105.00

$105.00

MEMBER #
59622-01

76116-01

25094-01

SCORE
70

69

68

MONEY
$105.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269
$5,000 NOVICE HORSE

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW
REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME
Little Believe It

CR To Tuff To Beat

Tip Toe Tucker

Smoothtalkn Stranger

Bee Cat Baby

Hesaroyaltoot

WC Hold Me Tuit

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Dave Martin

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

$245.00

REG #
5497042

5619542

4876157

5629142

5449971

5381297

5641935

ENTRY FEE PER HORSE

PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW

OWNER

David Patee
Dakota Dunes, SD
Michael Schreck
Dike, 1A

Krista Oldham
Clio, IA

David Patee

Ronald Alley Jr
Kansas City, MO

Dave Martin

Lincoln, NE
Thomas E & Deborah S Herold

West Point, IA

$35.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
59957-01

46145-01

57975-01

59957-01

8527-01

1747-01

25094

TOTAL ENTRY FEES

TOTAL PURSE

RIDER

Logan Ginkens
Anthon, |A
Michael Schreck
Dike, IA

Krista Oldham
Clio, 1A

Logan Ginkens
Anthon, 1A
Seth Kirchner
Clarinda, 1A

Dave Martin

Lincoln, NE
Thomas E Herold

West Point, 1A

$245.00

$245.00

MEMBER #
46464-01

46145-01

57975-01

46464-01

26662-01

1747-01

25094-01

SCORE
73

72

67

60

60

60

60

MONEY
$147.00

$98.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

$5,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO
NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW

DATE OF SHOW
REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME
The Haut Chic

El Rey De Ganas

Tip Toe Tucker

WC Hold Me Tuit

Sassys Starlight

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Bob Munguia

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

5 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE $35.00 TOTAL ENTRY FEES
$175.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW $0.00 TOTAL PURSE
REG # OWNER MEMBER # |RIDER

5814232 Michael Schreck (pending) 46145-01 Michael Schreck
Dike, 1A Dike, 1A

4933311 Roberto & Connie Munguia 59622 Roberto Munguia
Raymond, NE Raymond, NE

4876157 Krista Oldham 57975-01 Krista Oldham
Clio, 1A Clio, 1A

5641935 Thomas E & Deborah S Herold 25094 Thomas E Herold
West Point, |IA West Point, |IA

5551738 Deb Watts 40625-01 Deb Watts
Lincoln, NE Lincoln, NE

$175.00

$175.00

MEMBER #

46145-01

59622-01

57975-01

25094-01

40625-01

SCORE
71

70

65

60

60

MONEY
$105.00

$70.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

$2,000 LIMIT RIDER

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW
DATE OF SHOW
REPRESENTATIVE
NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME
Tip Toe Tucker

Pistolpackin Barmaid

The Haut Chic

Wild On The Side

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018
Krista Oldham

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

$140.00

REG #
4876157

5449377

5814232

5154361

ENTRY FEE PER HORSE

PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW

OWNER

Krista Oldham

Clio, 1A

Jennifer Horton

Grundy Center, IA

Michael Schreck (pending)
Dike, IA

Robert (Bob) Peterson

Oak Grove, MO

$35.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
57975-01

73288-02

46145-01

77110-01

TOTAL ENTRY FEES

TOTAL PURSE

RIDER

Krista Oldham

Clio, 1A

Jennifer Horton
Grundy Center, 1A
Amber Schreck

Dike, 1A

Robert (Bob) Peterson
Oak Grove, MO

$140.00

$140.00

MEMBER #
57975-01

73288-02

74928-01

77110-01

SCORE
72

71

70

60

MONEY
$84.00

$56.00



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

ICHA RON MCCARTY GREENHORN

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW
DATE OF SHOW
REPRESENTATIVE
NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME

Pistolpackin Barmaid

Tip Toe Tucker

Wild On The Side

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018

Krista Oldham

CARLOS RIVERA #64576

$0.00

REG #
5449377

4876157

5154361

ENTRY FEE PER HORSE

PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW

OWNER

Jennifer Horton
Grundy Center, IA
Krista Oldham

Clio, IA

Robert (Bob) Peterson
Oak Grove, MO

$0.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
73288-02

57975-01

77110-01

TOTAL ENTRY FEES

TOTAL PURSE

RIDER

Jennifer Horton
Grundy Center, 1A
Krista Oldham

Clio, IA

Robert (Bob Peterson)
Oak Grove, MO

$0.00

$0.00

MEMBER #

73288-02

57975-01

77110-01

SCORE

69

68

60

MONEY



NAME OF CLASS
NAME OF SHOW

NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING SHOW #12-6269

TEX TOWN’S 2-HAND CLASS
NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

LOCATION OF SHOW
DATE OF SHOW
REPRESENTATIVE
NAME OF JUDGE

NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED

ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE

HORSE NAME

Kicker

Wild On The Side

Hickory

CLARINDA IOWA
February 3, 2018
Stephen Hutchins
CARLOS RIVERA #64576

3 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE $35.00 TOTAL ENTRY FEES
$0.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW $0.00 TOTAL PURSE
REG # OWNER MEMBER # |RIDER
MC Performance Horses NEW Stephen Hutchins
Spickard, MO Lineville, 1A
5154361 Robert (Bob) Peterson 77110-01 Robert (Bob) Peterson
Oak Grove, MO Oak Grove, MO
MC Performance Horses NEW Stephen Hutchins
Spickard, MO Lineville, 1A

$0.00

$0.00

MEMBER #
NEW

77110-01

NEW

SCORE
67

64

64

MONEY



