	NCHA CHALI	LENGER SERIES ICHA GRO	DUNDHOG D	AY CUTTING SHOW #	12-6269					
NAME OF CLASS	OPEN									
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLEN	HA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING								
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA									
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018									
REPRESENTATIVE	Dave Martin									
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576								
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	5	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$175.00					
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$175.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$175.00					
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY			
Acre Gona Shine	5469631	Dave Martin	1747-01	Dave Martin	1747-01	71	\$105.00			
		Lincoln, NE		Lincoln, NE						
MC Earn Some Bens	5621878	MC Performance Horses	NEW	Stephen Hutchins	NEW	70	\$70.00			
		Spickard, MO		Lineville, IA						
Highrey Cat	5277079	Paul Pietz	66505-01	Logan Ginkens	46464-01	60				
		Lakefield, MN		Anthon, IA						
GS Lenas Dainty Cat	5029172	David Hamilton	43052-01	Logan Ginkens	46464-01	60				
		Stillwater, MN		Anthon, IA						
SJR Tachitas Cata	5543620	MC Performance Horses	NEW	Stephen Hutchins	NEW	60				
		Spickard, MO		Lineville, IA						

NAME OF CLASS	NON PRO						
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG	DAY CUTTING	3			
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Bob Munguia						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	5	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$175.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$175.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$175.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
CR To Tuff To Beat	5619542	Michael Schreck	46145-01	Michael Schreck	46145-01	73	\$105.00
		Dike, IA		Dike, IA			
TR To You	5646742	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Deborah S Herold	25094-02	72	\$70.00
		West Point, IA		West Point, IA			
Docs Dualin Ganas	4451735	Roberto & Connie Munguia	59622	Roberto Munguia	59622-01	71	
		Raymond, NE		Raymond, NE			
Highrey Cat	5277079	Paul Pietz	66505-01	Paul Pietz	66505-01	60	
		Lakefield, MN		Lakefield, MN			
Desires Phenom	5533135	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Thomas E Herold	25094-01	60	
	1	West Point, IA		West Point, IA			

NAME OF CLASS	\$25,000 NOVICE H	IORSE					
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	G			
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA, IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Seth Kirchner						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	3	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$105.00		
HOMBER OF HORSES ENTERED		ENTITI LE PERTIONSE	ψ00.00	TOTAL ENTIT I LES	Ψ103.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$105.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$105.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
Little Believe It	5497042	David Patee	59957-01	Logan Ginkens	46464-01	60	\$35.00
		Dakota Dunes, SD		Anthon, IA			
Smoothtalkn Stranger	5629142	David Patee	59957-01	Logan Ginkens	46464-01	60	\$35.00
				Anthon, IA			
Sassys Starlight	5551738	Deb Watts	40625-01	Seth Kirchner	26662-01	60	\$35.00
		Lincoln, NE		Clarinda, IA			
							+

NAME OF CLASS	\$25,000 NOVICE H	AODSE NON DDO					
INAIVIE UF CLASS	φ23,000 NOVICE F	IONSE NON PRO					
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	G			
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Bob Munguia						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	6	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$210.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$210.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$210.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
TR To You	5646742	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Deborah S Herold	25094-02	72	\$105.00
		West Point, IA		West Point, IA			
The Haut Chic	5814232	Michael Schreck (pending)	46145-01	Michael Schreck	46145-01	72	\$105.00
		Dike, IA		Dike, IA			
Desires Phenom	5533135	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Thomas E Herold	25094-01	71	
		West Point, IA		West Point, IA			
Look Im Scootin	5457655	Ross Edwards	76116-01	Ross Edwards	76116-01	70	
		Elkhorn, NE		Elkhorn, NE			
El Rey De Ganas	4933311	Roberto & Connie Munguia	59622	Roberto Mungiua	59622-01	68	
		Raymond, NE		Raymond, NE			
Sassys Starlight	5551738	Deb Watts	40625-01	Deb Watts	40625-01	60	
		Lincoln, NE		Lincoln, NE			

	NCHA CHA	LLENGER SERIES ICHA GI	ROUNDHOG	DAY CUTTING SHOW	#12-6269		
NAME OF CLASS	\$50,000 AMATEUI	7					
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	ER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	3			
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Bob Munguia						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	3	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$105.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$105.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$105.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
Docs Dualin Ganas	4451735	Roberto & Connie Munguia	59622	Roberto Munguia	59622-01	70	\$105.00
		Raymond, NE		Raymond, NE			
Look Im Scootin	5457655	Ross Edwards	76116-01	Ross Edwards	76116-01	69	
		Elkhorn, NE		Elkhorn, NE			
Desires Phenom	5533135	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Thomas E Herold	25094-01	68	
		West Point, IA		West Point, IA			

	NCHA CHALI	LENGER SERIES ICHA GRO	JUNDHOG D	AY CUTTING SHOW #	12-6269				
NAME OF CLASS	\$5,000 NOVICE H	ORSE							
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	CHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING							
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA								
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018								
REPRESENTATIVE	Dave Martin								
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576							
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	7	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$245.00				
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$245.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$245.00				
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY		
Little Believe It	5497042	David Patee	59957-01	Logan Ginkens	46464-01	73	\$147.00		
		Dakota Dunes, SD		Anthon, IA					
CR To Tuff To Beat	5619542	Michael Schreck	46145-01	Michael Schreck	46145-01	72	\$98.00		
		Dike, IA		Dike, IA					
Tip Toe Tucker	4876157	Krista Oldham	57975-01	Krista Oldham	57975-01	67			
		Clio, IA		Clio, IA					
Smoothtalkn Stranger	5629142	David Patee	59957-01	Logan Ginkens	46464-01	60			
				Anthon, IA					
Bee Cat Baby	5449971	Ronald Alley Jr	8527-01	Seth Kirchner	26662-01	60			
		Kansas City, MO		Clarinda, IA					
Hesaroyaltoot	5381297	Dave Martin	1747-01	Dave Martin	1747-01	60			
		Lincoln, NE		Lincoln, NE					
WC Hold Me Tuit	5641935	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Thomas E Herold	25094-01	60			
		West Point, IA		West Point, IA					

NCHA CHALL	LENGER SERIES ICHA GRO	OUNDHOG D	AY CUTTING SHOW #	12-6269		
\$5,000 NOVICE H	ORSE NON PRO					
NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	3			
CLARINDA IOWA						
February 3, 2018						
Bob Munguia						
CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
5	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$175.00		
\$175.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$175.00		
REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
5814232	Michael Schreck (pending)	46145-01	Michael Schreck	46145-01	71	\$105.00
	Dike, IA		Dike, IA			
4933311	Roberto & Connie Munguia	59622	Roberto Munguia	59622-01	70	\$70.00
	Raymond, NE		Raymond, NE			
4876157	Krista Oldham	57975-01	Krista Oldham	57975-01	65	
	Clio, IA		Clio, IA			
5641935	Thomas E & Deborah S Herold	25094	Thomas E Herold	25094-01	60	
	West Point, IA		West Point, IA			
5551738	Deb Watts	40625-01	Deb Watts	40625-01	60	
+	Lincoln, NE		Lincoln, NE			_
	\$5,000 NOVICE H NCHA CHALLENC CLARINDA IOWA February 3, 2018 Bob Munguia CARLOS RIVERA  5  \$175.00  REG # 5814232  4933311  4876157  5641935	\$5,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO  NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG  CLARINDA IOWA  February 3, 2018  Bob Munguia  CARLOS RIVERA #64576  5 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE  \$175.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW  REG # OWNER  5814232 Michael Schreck (pending)  Dike, IA  4933311 Roberto & Connie Munguia  Raymond, NE  4876157 Krista Oldham  Clio, IA  5641935 Thomas E & Deborah S Herold  West Point, IA  5551738 Deb Watts	\$5,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO  NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING CLARINDA IOWA February 3, 2018  Bob Munguia  CARLOS RIVERA #64576  5 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE \$35.00  \$175.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW \$0.00  REG # OWNER MEMBER #  5814232 Michael Schreck (pending) 46145-01  Dike, IA  4933311 Roberto & Connie Munguia 59622  Raymond, NE  4876157 Krista Oldham 57975-01  Clio, IA  5641935 Thomas E & Deborah S Herold 25094  West Point, IA  5551738 Deb Watts 40625-01	\$5,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO  NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING  CLARINDA IOWA  February 3, 2018  Bob Munguia  CARLOS RIVERA #64576  5 ENTRY FEE PER HORSE \$35.00 TOTAL ENTRY FEES  \$175.00 PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW \$0.00 TOTAL PURSE  REG # OWNER MEMBER # RIDER  5814232 Michael Schreck (pending) 46145-01 Michael Schreck  Dike, IA Dike, IA  4933311 Roberto & Connie Munguia 59622 Roberto Munguia  Raymond, NE Raymond, NE  4876157 Krista Oldham 57975-01 Krista Oldham  Clio, IA Clio, IA  5641935 Thomas E & Deborah S Herold 25094 Thomas E Herold  West Point, IA  Deb Watts 40625-01 Deb Watts	NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING	SE,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO   NCHA CHALLENGER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOG DAY CUTTING

	40 000 LUME 5:5:	ENGER SERIES ICHA GRO					
NAME OF CLASS	\$2,000 LIMIT RIDI	<b>=K</b>					
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	G			
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Krista Oldham						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	4	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$140.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$140.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$140.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
Tip Toe Tucker	4876157	Krista Oldham	57975-01	Krista Oldham	57975-01	72	\$84.00
		Clio, IA		Clio, IA			
Pistolpackin Barmaid	5449377	Jennifer Horton	73288-02	Jennifer Horton	73288-02	71	\$56.00
		Grundy Center, IA		Grundy Center, IA			
The Haut Chic	5814232	Michael Schreck (pending)	46145-01	Amber Schreck	74928-01	70	
		Dike, IA		Dike, IA			
Wild On The Side	5154361	Robert (Bob) Peterson	77110-01	Robert (Bob) Peterson	77110-01	60	
		Oak Grove, MO		Oak Grove, MO			

	NCHA CHALL	ENGER SERIES ICHA GRO	OUNDHOG DA	AY CUTTING SHOW #1	2-6269		
NAME OF CLASS	ICHA RON MCCA	RTY GREENHORN					
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	9		'	
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Krista Oldham						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	3	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$0.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$0.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$0.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$0.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
Pistolpackin Barmaid	5449377	Jennifer Horton	73288-02	Jennifer Horton	73288-02	69	
		Grundy Center, IA		Grundy Center, IA			
Tip Toe Tucker	4876157	Krista Oldham	57975-01	Krista Oldham	57975-01	68	
		Clio, IA		Clio, IA			
Wild On The Side	5154361	Robert (Bob) Peterson	77110-01	Robert (Bob Peterson)	77110-01	60	
		Oak Grove, MO		Oak Grove, MO			

		ENGER SERIES ICHA GRO		AY CUTTING SHOW #12			
NAME OF CLASS	TEX TOWN'S 2-HA	AND CLASS					
NAME OF SHOW	NCHA CHALLENG	GER SERIES ICHA GROUNDHOO	DAY CUTTING	3	ļ .		ı
LOCATION OF SHOW	CLARINDA IOWA						
DATE OF SHOW	February 3, 2018						
REPRESENTATIVE	Stephen Hutchins						
NAME OF JUDGE	CARLOS RIVERA	#64576					
NUMBER OF HORSES ENTERED	3	ENTRY FEE PER HORSE	\$35.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES	\$0.00		
ENTRY FEES ADDED TO PURSE	\$0.00	PURSE OFFERED BY SHOW	\$0.00	TOTAL PURSE	\$0.00		
HORSE NAME	REG #	OWNER	MEMBER #	RIDER	MEMBER #	SCORE	MONEY
Kicker		MC Performance Horses	NEW	Stephen Hutchins	NEW	67	
		Spickard, MO		Lineville, IA			
Wild On The Side	5154361	Robert (Bob) Peterson	77110-01	Robert (Bob) Peterson	77110-01	64	
		Oak Grove, MO		Oak Grove, MO			
Hickory		MC Performance Horses	NEW	Stephen Hutchins	NEW	64	
		Spickard, MO		Lineville, IA			